
SAMHSA/HRSA

Name Role Email

Kathryn Power SAMHSA Regional Administrator, Boston (1) Kathryn.power@samhsa.hhs.gov

Christopher Bersani HRSA Regional Representative, Boston (1) Christopher.Bersani@hrsa.hhs.gov

Heather Stevens HRSA Regional Representative, Boston (1) Heather.Stevens@hrsa.hhs.gov

Northeast PBHCI Grantees

Project Lead Organization State Cohort E-mail

Robert Cole Connecticut Mental Health Center CT 5 Robert.cole@yale.edu

Elaine Shea Community Health Resources CT 7 Eshea@chrhealth.org

Keith Mumblo Behavioral Health Network, Inc MA 5 Keith.mumblo@bhninc.org

Richard Rondeau Center for Human Development, Inc MA 5 Rrondeau@chd.org

Paula Beaulieu Stanley Street Treatment and Resources MA 5 Pbeaulieu@sstar.org

Susan Dargon-Hart Casa Esperanza MA 7 Sdargonhart@casaesperanza.org

Latamara Durr Community Healthlink, Inc MA 7 Tdurr@communityhealthlink.org

Kim Donovan Community Health and Counseling Services - Penobscot County ME 5 Kdonovan@chcs-me.org

Kathy Bubar Maine Behavioral Healthcare ME 7 Kwbubar@comcast.net

Holly Fitting The Providence Center RI 6 Hfitting@provctr.org

PBHCI Regional Resource Team

Name Project Role Email

Tenly Biggs SAMHSA GPO (outgoing)

Joy Mobley SAMHSA GPO (incoming)

Tony Salerno CIHS Learning Community Liaison

Emma Green CIHS TTA Coordinator

Tenly.Biggs@samhsa.hhs.gov

Tonys@thenationalcouncil.org

Emmag@thenationalcouncil.org 
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